Product Information
Use Environment Indoor
Dimmable Fully Dimmable
Average Life 50,000 hours
Warranty Two years
IP Rating IP20
Compliance ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX UV LED Tape was designed to
accentuate the flourescence of surrounding
objects or paint, providing a “glow in the dark”
effect. With a wavelength of 395 nm just outside
the visible spectrum, QolorFLEX UV LED Tape
works similarly to a black light but in a professional
QolorFLEX LED strip. It is ideal for installations
such as from theme park rides to mood lighting to
Halloween events. Like all 40+ high quality types of
QolorFLEX LED Tape, QolorFLEX UV LED Tape is
sold in 5m reels and includes six-inch long pigtails
on both ends for easy connections to QolorFLEX
Dimmers for flicker-free dimming.
10.0mm (0.394 in)
100.0mm
(3.937 in)
QolorFLEX® UV LED Tape
2835-24-UV395-60-5-20-1
Physical
Length 5m (16.404 ft)
Width 10mm (0.394 in)
Cutting Increment 100mm (3.937 in)
LED Spacing 16.7mm (0.657 in)
Backing Color White
Connector Type 200mm long (7.874 in)
flat cable on both ends,
stripped 10mm and tinned
Output
Color(s) UV
Wavelength 395 nm
Beam Angle 120°
Color Rendering Index
(CRI)
≥ 95
Electrical
Operating Voltage 24VDC
Current 1500 mA/5m
Power Consumption 36 w/5m (2.19 w/ft)
Density 60 LEDs/m
LED Chip Size 2835
SPECIFICATIONS:
475 Barell Avenue, Carlstadt, NJ 07072 | Voice: 800-230-9497, 201-549-1160 | Fax: 201-549-1161 | sales@citytheatrical.com
Enlarged to show soldering pads:
(To Scale)
16.7mm (0.657 in)